

Est on A/c bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of Cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road from Harizan Baithka Mathurua to Pradi Zola.					
Agency:- Sri Rangit Kumar					
Baypatti, Sitemenhi					
Aggt no:- 35 SBD of 2020-21					
E.O.S:- 12-08-2020					
D.O.C:- 11-05-2021 → 11-08-2021					
Vide E.E. chief letter no. 1185 dated:- 08/04/2021					
Setting out					
Const. of ref. & working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-1					
0.94 Km @ Rs. 4109.27/Km - Rs. 3863 = 00					

2/2	construction of ref. pillar / Burjees				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-1				
	0.94 Km @ Rs. 1890.21/Km - Rs. 1777 = 00				

3/3	clearing and grubbing road land				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-1				
	0.28 Hct @ Rs. 51133.76/Hct - Rs. 14317 = 00				

4/6	Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit				
	Qty. vide TMB, page-2				
	1000 m lead				
④	1207.71 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ - Rs. 211615 = 00				
	100 m lead				
⑤	402.57 m ³ @ Rs. 138.44/m ³ - Rs. 55732 = 00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 15 > E/W excav. for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			8.82 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			156.06 m ³		
			Qty-164.88 m ³		
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³				Rs. 44405=00	
6 34 > P/L RCC pipe NP4 800mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			22.50 m		
@ Rs. 722.44/m				Rs. 16255=00	
7 31 > laying bedding on well Comp. Savel					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			1.57 m ³		
@ Rs. 400.57/m ³				Rs. 629=00	
8 16 > laying brick flat soling on prepared sub-grade					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			97.54 m ³		
@ Rs. 280.02/m ³				Rs. 27313=00	
9 17 > P/L Plain cement conc (M.1)					
in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			21.46 m ³		
@ Rs. 6009.26/m ³				Rs. 128959=00	
10 18 > Brick masonry work in C.M. in foundation					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-4			99.08 m ³		
@ Rs. 5602.61/m ³				Rs. 555107=00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 21 Brick masonry work in C.M in Substructure					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			35.46 m ³		
@ Rs. 5835.77/m ³					Rs. 206936=00
12 24 Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 5			577.54 Kg		
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			522.46 Kg		
			1300.00 Kg		
			1.30 MT		
@ 48485.60/MT					Rs. 63031=00
13 22 P/V PCC in Substructure (M-20)					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 5			7.82 m ³		
@ Rs. 6517.53/m ³					Rs. 50967=00
14 23 P/V PCC in M-25					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 6			6.62 m ³		
@ Rs. 7466.37/m ³					Rs. 49427=00
15 25 B/w in C.M (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB, Page			2.02 m ³		
@ Rs. 5794.94/m ³					Rs. 11706=00
16 26 Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB, Page - 6			90.30 m ²		
@ Rs. 179.67/m ²					Rs. 16224=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) Backfilling behind abut.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			35.52 m ³		
@ Rs. 649.82/m ³					Rs. 23082=00
18) P.V. weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			64.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 111.94/no					Rs. 7164=00
19) Excn. for roadwork (Box cutting)					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			72.15 m ³		
@ Rs. 126.24/m ³					Rs. 9108=00
20) Const. of embankment with approved material deposited at site					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			72.15 m ³		
@ Rs. 36.22/m ³					Rs. 2613=00
21) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			325.93 m ³		
@ Rs. 2661.68/m ³					Rs. 867521=00
22) P/L s/c Stone aggregate of specific size of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			194.06 m ³		
@ Rs. 3306.36/m ³					Rs. 641632=00
C.O →			Total		Rs. 30,09,383=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P -				Rs.	3009383=00
Add 1% cess -				Rs.	30094=00
Add 12% GIST -				Rs.	361126=00
10% Seign. Fee -				Rs.	72485=00
Total				Rs.	3473088=00
less 1.00% below					
as per AgtH -				Rs.	34731=00
Total				Rs.	3438357=00
<i>eh</i> 03/06/2021 <i>xc</i> <i>216/21</i> <i>216/21</i> <i>216/21</i> <i>216/21</i>					

Material Statement

(1) e/w: -	1682.43 m ³		
@ Rs. 23.78/m ³		Rs. 40008=00	
<u>Metal</u>			
(2) 53mm-26.5mm	371.70 m ³		
@ Rs. 458.22/m ³		Rs. 170320=00	
(3) 26.5mm to 4.75mm	176.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 411.33/m ³		Rs. 72394=00	
(4) Stone dust	78.22 m ³		
@ Rs. 185.94/m ³		Rs. 14544=00	
(5) Stone screening (B)	46.58 m ³		
@ Rs. 345.52/m ³		Rs. 16094=00	
(6) Bricks -	74301 nos.		
@ Rs. 5.24/nos.		Rs. 389337=00	